
SAN ACADEMY, KAMAKOTI NAGAR 
CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE – 2022 

DATE DAY NURSERY TO SR. KG CLASSES I TO V CLASSES VI TO XII 

01.06.2022 Wednesday  Global Day of Parents 

School reopens for Class III 

to V 

World Milk Day 

Global Day of Parents 

School reopens for Class VI to 

X & XII 

World Milk Day 

02.06.2022 Thursday School reopens for Class 

Jr.KG and Sr.KG 

School reopens for Class I 

and II 

 

03.06.2022 Friday Sr.KG Personality 

development 
World Bicycle Day 

04.06.2022 Saturday                                                Office Holiday 

05.06.2022 Sunday                                         World Environment Day 

06.06.2022 Monday 
School Commences for 

Nursery (Book and uniform 

issue for Nursery) 

 Periodic Assessment -1 begins 

for Class IX, X & XII 
 

World Milk Day 
Thematic assembly for Class 

VI to VIII 

07.06.2022 Tuesday World food safety day          World Food Safety Day 

Thematic assembly for 

Class III to V 

World food safety day          

08.06.2022 Wednesday World Ocean Day       
Nursery, Jr.KG, Sr.KG 

celebrates “World Ocean 

Day” Jr. KG Personality 

development            

World Ocean Day 

Thematic assembly for 

Class I & II 

World Ocean Day 

09.06.2022 Thursday  World Ocean Day 

Thematic assembly for 

Class III to V 

 

 

10.06.2022 Friday Sr.KG Personality 

development 

 Periodic Assessment-1 ends 

for Class IX & X 

 

World Ocean Day 
Thematic assembly for Class 

VI to VIII 

11.06.2022 Saturday Office Working Working day for Class I to 

V (No Bag Day) 

 

Office Working 

Periodic Assessment-1 ends 

for Class XII 

Working day for Class VI to 

X & XII 

Field Trip for Class VI to VIII 

Office Working 

12.06.2022 Sunday                                        World Day against Child Labour 

13.06.2022 Monday  Field Trip for Class I World Day against Child 

Labour  
Thematic assembly for Class 

VI to X 

14.06.2022 Tuesday  Field Trip for Class II 

World Blood Donor Day 

Thematic assembly for 

Class III to V 

 

World Blood Donor Day 

15.06.2022 Wednesday Nursery and Jr. KG 

Personality development 
International Picnic Day 
Thematic assembly for 

Class I & II 

 

 



16.06.2022 Thursday  International Picnic Day 

Thematic assembly for 

Class III to V 

 

17.06.2022 Friday Nursery, Jr.KG, Sr.KG 

celebrates “Father’s Day”  

Sr. KG Personality 

development 

 World Blood Donor Day 
Thematic assembly for Class 

VI to X 

18.06.2022 Saturday Office Working Field Trip for Class III to V 

Office Working 

Working day for Class IX, X 

& XII 

PTM for Class IX, X & XII 

Working day for Class VI to 

VIII (No Bag Day) 

Office Working 

19.06.2022 Sunday                                        World Father’s Day 

21.06.2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day 

Sr.KG Special Event 

“International Yoga Day” 

International Yoga Day 

Thematic assembly for 

Class III to V 

 

International Yoga Day 

22.06.2022 Wednesday Jr.KG Show and tell  

(Theme: Me and my 

Environment) 

Nursery and Jr. KG 

Personality development 

World Music Day 

Thematic assembly for 

Class I & II 

 

23.06.2022 Thursday Sr.KG Show and tell 

(Theme: Me and my world) 
World Music Day 

Thematic assembly for 

Class III to V 

 

 

24.06.2022 Friday Nursery and Jr.KG No 

Plastic project, 

Sr. KG Personality 

development 

 International Olympic Day 

Thematic assembly for Class 

VI to X 

25.06.2022 Saturday PTM for Nursery, Jr. KG 

and Sr. KG 

Office Working 

PTM for Class I to V 

Office Working 

PTM for Class VI to VIII 

Working day for Class IX, X 

& XII 

Office working 

27.06.2022 Monday Nursery Special Event-

“Grandparent’s Day” 

(Theme: The finger family) 

 World Asteroid Day 

Thematic assembly for Class 

VI to X 

29.06.2022 Wednesday Nursery and Jr. KG 

Personality development,  

Sr. KG No Plastic project 

  

 

 


